CARMINE'S PIZZA
1142 New Britain Avenue Elmwood - CT 06110

[l APPETIZERS If
Buffalo Wings $7.95
French Fries $2.25
Side of Meatballs or Sausage $2.50
Garlic Bread $2.50
add cheese $2.95
Hot Bruschetta $3.95

Fried Mozzarella Sticks

small $4.50
large $6.50

I SALADS I

(860) 232-6101

( COLD GRINDERS

Genoa Salami
Ham

Veggie

Tuna
Pepperoni
Italian Combo
Smoked Turkey
Capicolla

Roasted Peppers
Extra Cheese

DRESSINGS: Italian, Creamy ltalian, French, Ranch,

Thousand Island, Oil & Vinegar Bleu Cheese $.50
Antipasto

small $6.50 large $7.95

Chef Salad

small $6.50 large $7.95

Greek Salad

small $5.95 large $7.50

Grilled Chicken Salad

small $6.50 large $7.95
Garden Salad

side $2.95 large $4.95
I DINNERS I

Extra

small (8")

$4.95
$4.95
$4.95
$4.95
$4.95
$5.50
$4.95
$5.50

$0.50
$0.50

large (12")

$6.95
$6.95
$6.95
$6.95
$6.95
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50

$0.75
$0.75

Served w/ your choice of lettuce, tomato, cheese, onions

or Bell Peppers, mayonnaise, mustard or oil & vinegar.

( HOT-OVEN GRINDERS

Chicken Parmigiana
Eggplant Parmigiana
Meatball

Sausage

Veal Cutlet Parmigiana

$5.50
$4.95
$4.95
$4.95
$4.95

$7.50
$6.95
$6.95
$6.95
$6.95

Served w/ sauce & your choice of cheese, roasted peppers

or onions.

( CALZONES

Cheese
Each Additional Filling
Extra Sauce

*ALL DINNERS ARE SERVED W/ SALAD & BREAD*

Ravioli ( Meat or Cheese) $7.95

Shells, Linguini or Ziti $7.95
w/ Meatballs or Sausage

Linguini w/ White Clam Sauce $10.95

Baked Stuffed Shells $8.95

Baked Lasagna $9.95
(Meat & Cheese)

Baked Ziti $9.50

Eggplant Rollatini $9.95
w/ Pasta

Chicken Tenders $8.95
w/ French Fries

Eggplant Parmigiana $9.95
w/ pasta

Chicken Parmigiana $12.50
w/ pasta

Veal Parmigiana $14.95
w/ pasta

$1.50 CHARGED FOR SHARED DINNERS

A 15% gratuity will charged for all parties of 5 or more.

( BEVERAGES

Coffee
Tea
Milk
Hot Chocolate
Soda & Iced Tea
Free Refills!
Pitcher of Soda
Snapple
Iced Coffee
Poland Springs Bottled Water
Kids's Soda
10 Under
Kid's Milk
Floats

( DESSERTS

Cherry Cheesecake
Ice Cream Pie
Spumoni

$6.95
$0.75
$1.00

$1.50
$1.50
$1.65
$1.65
$1.69

$4.95
$1.59
$1.25
$1.25
$0.99

$1.25
$2.75

$2.95
$2.95
$2.50



<CARMINE'S PIZZAS>

SMALL MEDIUM LARGE
(20") (24") (26")

MOZZARELLA $6.50 $9.95 $10.95
EXTRA TOPPINGS EACH: $1.00 $1.50 $1.95
TOPPINGS:
Pepperoni, Meatball, Sausage, Bacon, Ham, Mushrooms, Onions,
Bell Peppers, Spinach, Broccoli, Olives, Fresh Tomatoes, Garlic,
Ricotta, Eggplant, Anchovies & Extra Cheese

Roasted Peppers, Jalapenos $1.00 $1.75 $2.25

<SPECIALTY PIZZAS>

BROCCOLI SPECIAL (White) $8.95 $13.95 $15.95
Broccoli, Sausage, Mushrooms & Onions

SPINACH & BACON (White) $8.50 $12.95 $15.40

CLAM (White) $8.50 $11.95 $14.95

CHICKEN, BROCCOLI & ONIONS (White) $9.95 $13.95 $16.50

SPINACH & RICOTTA (White) $8.50 $12.95 $15.40

WHITE BROCCOLI $7.50 $11.45 $13.45

WHITE SPINACH $7.50 $11.45 $13.45

FRESH TOMATO (White) $7.50 $11.45 $13.45

ITALIAN FLAG (White) $8.75 $13.25 $15.95
Spinach, Ricotta Cheese & Fresh Tomatoes

FLORENTINE $9.50 $14.45 $15.95
Spinach, Sausage & Ricotta Cheese

CLAMS CASINO (White) $9.95 $14.95 $17.95
Clams, Bacon & Bell Peppers

SHRIMP (White) $10.95 $13.95 $17.95

VEGETARIAN SUPREME (White) $9.50 $13.50 $15.50
Broccoli, Bell Peppers, Onions, Olives & Mushrooms

EGGPLANT & RICOTTA $8.95 $10.95 $14.95

CARMINE'S SPECIAL $9.95 $14.95 $17.95

Sausage, Meatball, Pepperoni, Bacon, Onions,
Mushrooms, Olives & Bell Peppers

HAWAIIAN $8.50 $12.95 $15.95
Ham & Pineapple

WE USE ONLY GRANDE MOZZARELLA ON ALL OF OUR PIZZAS.
WHITE PIZZAS HAVE FRESH CHOPPED GARLIC & OLIVE OIL INSTEAD OF
TOMATO SAUCE.



