## CARMINE'S PIZZA 1142 New Britain Avenue Elmwood - CT 06110 (860) 232-6101

## APPETIZERS

Buffalo Wings French Fries Side of Monthelle or Sources	\$7.95 \$2.25 \$2.50
Side of Meatballs or Sausage	
Garlic Bread	\$2.50
add cheese	\$2.95
Hot Bruschetta	\$3.95
Fried Mozzarella Sticks	
small	\$4.50
large	\$6.50

### SALADS

DRESSINGS: Italian, Creamy Italian, French, Ranch, Thousand Island, Oil & Vinegar Bleu Cheese \$.50 Extra

#### Antipasto

small \$6.50 large \$7.95

### Chef Salad

small \$6.50 large \$7.95

- Greek Salad small \$5.95 large \$7.50
- Grilled Chicken Salad small \$6.50 large \$7.95

## Garden Salad side \$2.95 large \$4.95

# DINNERS

## \*ALL DINNERS ARE SERVED W/ SALAD & BREAD\*

Ravioli (Meat or Cheese) Shells, Linguini or Ziti w/ Meatballs or Sausage	\$7.95 \$7.95
Linguini w/ White Clam Sauce	\$10.95
Baked Stuffed Shells	\$8.95
Baked Lasagna	\$9.95
(Meat & Cheese)	
Baked Ziti	\$9.50
Eggplant Rollatini	\$9.95
Chicken Tenders	\$8.95
w/ French Fries Eggplant Parmigiana	\$9.95
w/ pasta	49.90
Chicken Parmigiana w/ pasta	\$12.50
Veal Parmigiana w/ pasta	\$14.95

### \$1.50 CHARGED FOR SHARED DINNERS A 15% gratuity will charged for all parties of 5 or more.

	small (8")	large (12")
Genoa Salami	\$4.95	\$6.95
Ham	\$4.95	\$6.95
Veggie	\$4.95	\$6.95
Tuna	\$4.95	\$6.95
Pepperoni	\$4.95	\$6.95
Italian Combo	\$5.50	\$7.50
Smoked Turkey	\$4.95	\$7.50
Capicolla	\$5.50	\$7.50
Roasted Peppers	\$0.50	\$0.75
Extra Cheese	\$0.50	\$0.75

Served w/ your choice of lettuce, tomato, cheese, onions or Bell Peppers, mayonnaise, mustard or oil & vinegar.

#### HOT-OVEN GRINDERS

COLD GRINDERS

	<b>A- - - - -</b>	
Chicken Parmigiana	\$5.50	\$7.50
Eggplant Parmigiana	\$4.95	\$6.95
Meatball	\$4.95	\$6.95
Sausage	\$4.95	\$6.95
Veal Cutlet Parmigiana	\$4.95	\$6.95

Served w/ sauce & your choice of cheese, roasted peppers or onions.

#### CALZONES

Cheese	\$6.95
Each Additional Filling	\$0.75
Extra Sauce	\$1.00

# BEVERAGES

Coffee	\$1.50
Теа	\$1.50
Milk	\$1.65
Hot Chocolate	\$1.65
Soda & Iced Tea	\$1.69
Free Refills!	
Pitcher of Soda	\$4.95
Snapple	\$1.59
Iced Coffee	\$1.25
Poland Springs Bottled Water	\$1.25
Kids's Soda	\$0.99
10 Under	
Kid's Milk	\$1.25
Floats	\$2.75

#### DESSERTS

Cherry Cheesecake	\$2.95
Ice Cream Pie	\$2.95
Spumoni	\$2.50

	-	MEDIUM (14")	-
MOZZARELLA	\$6.50	\$9.95	\$10.95
EXTRA TOPPINGS EACH:	\$1.00	\$1.50	\$1.95

# **TOPPINGS:**

Pepperoni, Meatball, Sausage, Bacon, Ham, Mushrooms, Onions, Bell Peppers, Spinach, Broccoli, Olives, Fresh Tomatoes, Garlic, Ricotta, Eggplant, Anchovies & Extra Cheese

Roasted Peppers, Jalapenos \$1.00 \$1.75 \$2.25

# <SPECIALTY PIZZAS>

BROCCOLI SPECIAL (White)	\$8.95	\$13.95	\$15.95
Broccoli, Sausage, Mushrooms & Onions			
SPINACH & BACON (White)	\$8.50	\$12.95	\$15.40
CLAM (White)	\$8.50	\$11.95	\$14.95
CHICKEN, BROCCOLI & ONIONS (White)	\$9.95	\$13.95	\$16.50
SPINACH & RICOTTA (White)	\$8.50	\$12.95	\$15.40
WHITE BROCCOLI	\$7.50	\$11.45	\$13.45
WHITE SPINACH	\$7.50	\$11.45	\$13.45
FRESH TOMATO (White)	\$7.50	\$11.45	\$13.45
ITALIAN FLAG (White)	\$8.75	\$13.25	\$15.95
Spinach, Ricotta Cheese & Fresh Tomatoe	es		
FLORENTINE	\$9.50	\$14.45	\$15.95
Spinach, Sausage & Ricotta Cheese			
CLAMS CASINO (White)	\$9.95	\$14.95	\$17.95
Clams, Bacon & Bell Peppers			
SHRIMP (White)	\$10.95	\$13.95	\$17.95
VEGETARIAN SUPREME (White)	\$9.50	\$13.50	\$15.50
Broccoli, Bell Peppers, Onions, Olives & M	lushroom	S	
EGGPLANT & RICOTTA	\$8.95	\$10.95	\$14.95
CARMINE'S SPECIAL	\$9.95	\$14.95	\$17.95
Sausage, Meatball, Pepperoni, Bacon, On	ions,		
Mushrooms, Olives & Bell Peppers			
HAWAIIAN	\$8.50	\$12.95	\$15.95
Ham & Pineapple			

WE USE ONLY GRANDE MOZZARELLA ON ALL OF OUR PIZZAS. WHITE PIZZAS HAVE FRESH CHOPPED GARLIC & OLIVE OIL INSTEAD OF TOMATO SAUCE.